Place Bowlers Team 1

2t

2t

High
School
Clemens
High
School
East
Central
High
School
Plano
High
School
Judson 1

198

167

167

166

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

130

142

182

176

156 204

163 256

204 205

158 134

194

200

196

258

T

Standings available at

{ ournamentBowI.com:;i
6th Annual Baker Match Play High School Tournament

Boys Qualifying up to game 1

233 211

169 183

177 158

234 182

219 147 248 156

202 156 217 171

180 187 216 232

160 206 178 158

169 152 192 194

163 149 209 147

200 188 215 228

210 148 279 183

175 60 60 90 60

190 90

189 90

157 30

30

90

60

30

60

30

30

90

90

198

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Scratch+/-20!

10

11

12

High
School
Stevens
High
School
Johnson
High
School
Reagan
High
School
Randolph
High
School
Taft
High
School
Judson 2
High
School
Allen
High
School
Brennan

156

148

147

146

143

127

126

113

179

192

138

123

171

135

182

147

192 140

147 139

187 224

120 98

124 268

107 88

150 158

104 102

133

157

251

101

214

85

194

77

169 184

199

135

205

172

177 124

233

187

105

124

190 245

136 122

196 178 109 135

200 153 187 166

233 188 223 233

118 131 119 115

198 226 217 245

159 104 77 141

218 204 213 223

122 101 96 70

173 196 170 164

175

161 117 182

159

183 144 183

109

127 121 113

191

192 222 179

130

125 106 132

235

162 201 233

97 136 104 91

132 30

158 0

169 90

139 30

199 60

163 0

217 60

107 0

30

60

90

30

90

60

60

90

30

90

0

90

30

30

60

60

-
N
N


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725036
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725036
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725045
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725045
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725052
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725052
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725058
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725058
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725059
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725059
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725046
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725046
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725051
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725051
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725054
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725054
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725063
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725063
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725061
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725061
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725056
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725056
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

Standings available at
. O}
).j/Tou rnamentBowl.comgy

6th Annual Baker Match Play High School Tournament

From
cut

10

18

19

20

23

39

40

53


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725036
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725045
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725052
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725058
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725059
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725046
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725051
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725054
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725063
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725061
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=725056
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

